
 Cincinnati Police Department 
Neighborhood Liasion Unit Officer Assignments 

Central Business Section 
  

Sergeant Lisa M. Dotson 513-352-5425 lisa.dotson@cincinnati-oh.gov 
Officer Brent Eve 513-352-5422 brent.eve@cincinnati-oh.gov Department of Liquor Control Liaison 
Officer Chris Loreaux 513-352-5422 christopher.loreaux@cincinnati-oh.gov Central Business District, Mount Adams 
Officer Marcus Moore 513-352-5422 marcus.moore@cincinnati-oh.gov Central Business District, Mount Adams 

District One 
  

Sergeant George Jason 513-352-1210 george.jason@cincinnati-oh.gov 
Officer Mandy Johnson 513-352-4562 amanda.johnson@cincinnati-oh.gov West End, Pendleton, Ǫueensgate, CUF 
Officer Elaine Hurd 513-352-4566 elaine.hurd@cincinnati-oh.gov Findlay Market 
Officer Carroll (Chip) Todd 513-352-2991 carroll.todd@cincinnati-oh.gov Over the Rhine / Mt. Auburn 

District Two 
  

Sergeant Linda Sellers 513-979-4470 linda.sellers@cincinnati-oh.gov 
Officer Perry Locke 513-979-4433 perry.locke@cincinnati-oh.gov Evanston, East Walnut Hills, O'Bryonville, Mt. Lookout, Linwood 
Officer William Holthaus 513-979-4465 william.holthaus@cincinnati-oh.gov Walnut Hills 
Officer Monique Martin 513-979-4481 monique.martin@cincinnati-oh.gov Hyde Park, Madisonville, Kennedy Heights, Pleasant Ridge 
Officer Wendelyn Martin 513-979-4480 wendelyn.martin@cincinnati-oh.gov East End, California, Mt. Washington, Columbia Tusculum, Oakley 

District Three 
  

Sergeant Jacob Hicks 513-263-8366 jacob.hicks@cincinnati-oh.gov 
Specialist Kevin Kroger 513-263-8367 kevin.kroger@cincinnati-oh.gov East Price Hill, West Price Hill 
Officer Kevin Butler 513-263-8385 kevin.butler@cincinnati-oh.gov Westwood, East Westwood 
Officer Doug Utecht 513-263-8345 doug.utecht@cincinnati-oh.gov Millvale, English Woods, Fay Apts., Cumminsville, North and South Fairmount 
Officer Melissa Cummins 513-263-8388 melissa.cummins@cincinnati-oh.gov Northside, Camp Washington 
Officer Rachel White 513-263-8390 rachel.white@cincinnati-oh.gov Mt. Airy 
Officer Jeremy Randolph 513-263-8384 jeremy.randolph@cincinnati-oh.gov College Hill 

District Four 
  

Sergeant Whittley Nelson 513-569-8655 whittley.nelson@cincinnati-oh.gov NLU Supervisor 
Officer Shawn Dent 513-569-8679 shawn.dent@cincinnati-oh.gov Corryville, Clifton, Winton Terrace 
Officer Ladon Laney 513-569-8676 ladon.laney@cincinnati-oh.gov Avondale, Spring Grove Village 
Officer Patrice Brooks 513-569-8677 patrice.brooks@cincinnati-oh.gov Paddock Hills, Bond Hill, Roselawn 
Officer Allison Heiland 513-569-8654 allison.heiland@cincinnati-oh.gov North Avondale, Carthage, Hartwell 
Officer Anthony Hill 513-569-8678 anthony.m.hill@cincinnati-oh.gov Overtime Parkers and Tow Cars 
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